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Ranking Individual 2022 NÃO SÉNIORES

Sub11 Singulares Homens

Clas.
Licença 

FPB
Nome Clube

1ª J. 
Zon.

1ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 1

2ª J. 
Zon.

2ª J. 
Nac.

3ª J. 
Zon.

Tor. 
Cl. 2

3ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. Cl. 
3

Tor. 
Cl. 4

4ª J. 
Zon.

4ª J. 
Nac.

Camp. 
Nac.

Total

1 22346 Salvador Neves Maia CSM 80 150 95 105 110 100 640
2 21682 Simão Andrade Campos CSMA 100 135 100 90 105 530
3 22317 Salvador Marreiros Coelho CSM 105 200 200 505
4 21958 Aristides Alexandre Maria CHEL 110 80 70 45 80 105 490
5 22490 Romeu Cabral Mestre FSC 95 125 95 95 410
6 22092 Gabriel Costa Martins CHEL 80 90 110 105 20 405
7 22064 Gonçalo Aguiar Costa EACO 110 130 150 390
8 21800 Simão Oliveira Potapenco CHEL 50 80 40 45 80 80 375
9 21658 Henrique Mendonça Pereira CSMA 75 75 80 80 310

10 22949 Xavier Duarte Cabral FSC 70 90 70 70 300
11 22617 Santiago Silva Jesus UMAC 20 60 70 20 40 45 255
12 21954 Paulo Vitorino Miguel CHEL 45 60 80 40 20 245
13 22156 Luigi Vasconcelos Babetto CBL 45 80 40 75 240
14 21832 Diego José Jardim CDRP 40 100 40 35 215
15 22632 Gabriel Carrola Helluy UMAC 20 60 40 20 25 20 185
16 22035 Gonçalo Fontes Castro AAC 35 60 80 175
17 20853 Pedro Carriço Catrocho UMAC 140 20 160
18 22883 José Abreu Rodrigues CDRB 65 45 110
19 23116 Ruben Costa Nunes DCB 45 25 40 110
20 23103 Rodrigo Bicho Marques CHEL 20 20 40

Sub11 Singulares Senhoras

Clas.
Licença 

FPB
Nome Clube

1ª J. 
Zon.

1ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 1

2ª J. 
Zon.

2ª J. 
Nac.

3ª J. 
Zon.

Tor. 
Cl. 2

3ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. Cl. 
3

Tor. 
Cl. 4

4ª J. 
Zon.

4ª J. 
Nac.

Camp. 
Nac.

Total

1 20069 Matilde Aguiar De Freitas CSMA 110 145 105 200 110 670
2 21973 Leonor Branco Silva CSMA 80 105 80 150 85 500
3 22363 Maria Moreira Da Silva FAC 95 200 95 95 485
4 22483 Beatriz Medeiros Moniz FSC 75 130 100 70 375
5 22946 Francisca Sousa Fonseca FSC 100 95 75 95 365
6 22910 Beatriz Oliveira Carvalho FAC 70 110 70 70 320
7 22807 Sofia Simões Marques AAC 150 110 260
8 22656 Sofia Ribeiro Cabrita UMAC 130 95 225
9 22884 Júlia Moirinho Freitas CDRB 45 70 45 45 205

10 21594 Oriana Fernandes Sousa CDRB 50 65 45 45 205
11 23002 Nicole Loureiro Santos UMAC 95 70 165
12 22943 Sofia Cabral Moniz FSC 40 60 40 140
13 23003 Carlota Barreto CDRP 40 20 20 80
14 23018 Petra Jesus Freitas CSMA 20 20 20 60
15 22932 Ana Santos Martins CSMA 20 20 20 60
16 22935 Benedita Silva Jesus UMAC 60 60
17 22888 Diana Afonso Gouveia CDRP 20 20 40
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1 21958 Aristides Alexandre Maria CHEL 22092 Gabriel Costa Martins CHEL 100 150 130 45 100 525
2 21800 Simão Oliveira Potapenco CHEL 21954 Paulo Vitorino Miguel CHEL 75 110 105 80 75 445
3 22317 Salvador Marreiros Coelho CSM 22346 Salvador Neves Maia CSM 200 200 400
4 22632 Gabriel Carrola Helluy UMAC 22617 Santiago Silva Jesus UMAC 40 80 110 40 270
5 21682 Simão Andrade Campos CSMA 21658 Henrique Mendonça Pereira CSMA 150 95 245
6 20853 Pedro Carriço Catrocho UMAC 22617 Santiago Silva Jesus UMAC 95 80 175
7 21944 Martim Correia Jorge CHEL 21724 Ricardo Custódio Barradas CHEL 90 90
8 21832 Diego José Jardim CDRP 23147 Carmelo Rodriguez Barreto CDRP 70 70
9 23103 Rodrigo Bicho Marques CHEL 22632 Gabriel Carrola Helluy UMAC 35 35
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1 20069 Matilde Aguiar De Freitas CSMA 21973 Leonor Branco Silva CSMA 95 135 105 105 440
2 21594 Oriana Fernandes Sousa CDRB 22884 Júlia Moirinho Freitas CDRB 70 100 80 80 330
3 22888 Diana Afonso Gouveia CDRP 23003 Carlota Barreto CDRP 65 35 45 145
4 23018 Petra Jesus Freitas CSMA 22932 Ana Santos Martins CSMA 40 45 35 120
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Zon.

4ª J. 
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1 21682 Simão Andrade Campos CSMA 21973 Leonor Branco Silva CSMA 95 130 100 200 80 605
2 21658 Henrique Mendonça Pereira CSMA 20069 Matilde Aguiar De Freitas CSMA 70 75 150 110 405
3 20853 Pedro Carriço Catrocho UMAC 22656 Sofia Ribeiro Cabrita UMAC 130 95 225
4 22617 Santiago Silva Jesus UMAC 22935 Benedita Silva Jesus UMAC 95 95 190
5 22035 Gonçalo Fontes Castro AAC 22807 Sofia Simões Marques AAC 110 110
6 22490 Romeu Cabral Mestre FSC 22483 Beatriz Medeiros Moniz FSC 95 95
7 22490 Romeu Cabral Mestre FSC 22946 Francisca Sousa Fonseca FSC 95 95
8 21832 Diego José Jardim CDRP 22888 Diana Afonso Gouveia CDRP 95 95
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9 21832 Diego José Jardim CDRP 23003 Carlota Barreto CDRP 40 45 85
10 22949 Xavier Duarte Cabral FSC 22946 Francisca Sousa Fonseca FSC 70 70
11 22617 Santiago Silva Jesus UMAC 23003 Nicole Loureiro Santos UMAC 70 70
11 22949 Xavier Duarte Cabral FSC 22483 Beatriz Medeiros Moniz FSC 70 70
13 22632 Gabriel Carrola Helluy UMAC 22626 Diana Carriço Catrocho UMAC 70 70
14 22632 Gabriel Carrola Helluy UMAC 23002 Nicole Loureiro Santos UMAC 60 60
15 22883 José Abreu Rodrigues CDRB 23018 Petra Jesus Freitas CSMA 45 45
16 23147 Carmelo Rodriguez Barreto CDRP 22888 Diana Afonso Gouveia CDRP 20 20


